
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Bank of 
India 28.02.2020 3948867562 3926263329 Section 5(8) 3142500000 0 No 0

2
IDBI 
Bank 
Limited

28.02.2020 2018313134 2008814717 Section 5(8) As per 
enclosure 1 0 No 0

3

State 
Bank of 
India

04.03.2020 830716253 814717069 Section 5(8) As per 
enclosure 1 0 No 0

4

Kotak 
Mahindra 
Bank

28.02.2020 31806789 31581837 Section 5(8) As per 
enclosure 1 0 No 0

6829703738 6781376952

Annexure-3 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Jyoti Power Corporation Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.02.2020

NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 345/7/NCLT/AHM/2018 dated 05.02.2020
 List of creditors as on: 14.10.2021

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        (Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
continge nt 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificati on

Remarks, if any

% voting 
share in CoC

0057.67%

0

0

00.46%

29.67%

12.19%

22604233

15999184

48326786

0

0

0 224952

9498417



Enclosure 1

State Bank of India

IDBI BANK



KOTAK BANK 


	Annexure-3
	Enclosure 1

